8585 3/8 10 TTG U A COMP
8586 1/2 12 TTG U A COMP
Max Size Test StdANSI ClassType CodeINTAttributesMMINSGCC#
safety glazing
certification council
Administrative Office, AMS, Inc.
205 West Main Street, PO Box 730
Sackets Harbor, NY 13685
Phone: (315) 646-2234
E-mail: SGCC@amscert.com
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF CERTIFICATION
THIS IS TO ACKNOWLEDGE THAT AS OF THIS DATE
Soluciones Arquitectonicas, S.A. De C.V.
San Pedro Sula, Honduras
IS A CURRENT LICENSEE AND HAS MET ALL GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS FOR THE SGCC® CERTIFICATION
PROGRAM AND AS SUCH IS ELIGIBLE TO LABEL THE BELOW INDICATED PRODUCT(S) AS SGCC® CERTIFIED.
REPRESENTATIVE SAMPLES OF THE BELOW PRODUCTS HAVE BEEN FOUND TO BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ANSI
Z97.1-2015 AS INDICATED AND CPSC 16 CFR 1201 STANDARDS, KNOWN AS COMPOSITE CERTIFICATION (COMP),
OR BOTH STANDARDS WITH CAN/CGSB 12.1-2022 KNOWN AS COMP+CAN.
THIS SGCC® PROGRAM CERTIFICATION IS CURRENT AND IN FULL EFFECT AS OF THIS ISSUE DATE.
CERTIFICATION IN THE SGCC® PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO SEMI-ANNUAL RENEWAL. PLEASE CHECK THE
SGCC WEBSITE AT WWW.SGCC.ORG OR THIS OFFICE FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.
CERTIFICATION PERIODDATE OF ISSUE
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 L23
SD-13 Last Revised By: TDS 3/28/19 Last Approved By: KS 3/28/19
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
 NOA No. 23-0713.01
Expiration Date: March 25, 2026
Approval Date: October 19, 2023
10/11/23                                                                           Page 1
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
PRODUCT CONTROL SECTION
 11805 SW 26 Street, Room 208
DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER) Miami, Florida 33175-2474
BOARD AND CODE ADMINISTRATION DIVISION T (786) 315-2590     F (786) 315-2599
NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE (NOA) www.miamidade.gov/building
John De Gorter, Inc. South Carolina
5623 Cannon Drive
Monroe, NC 28110
SCOPE: This NOA is being issued under the applicable rules and regulations governing the use of construction